
JIMC Slovakiari
MINIMOTO JUNIOR B+SENIOR OPEN 50

Kvalifikácĺa

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:50:12

Pos No. ronder Name

Softed on best lap time
SlovakiaringL t,l72km

15.8.2020 10:50

Nat BestTm 2nd Best Diff Class
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

CZE

CŽE

CZE
Cf,E

CZE

CZE

CZE

CŽE

CZE

CZE

33

32

99

35

23

2

6

65

19

4

70 Vít Bromovsk'ý
75 Petr Bican
72 Tadeáš Benáček
78 Justýna Císaŕova
74 Tomáš Zdaŕi|
66 Viktor čech
73 Dita Daňhelková
7I Jan Veľner
68 Matyáš Baŕina
67 Kaľe! Hubáček

1:05.808

I:06.622
I:06.707
1:06.822
1:06.928

1:08.235
I:09.024
1:1 1.1 19

1:11.285
1:14.658

I:06.24I
1:06.918

I:06.732

1;07.184

1:07.310

1:08.464

1:12.516

1:1 1.125

1; 1 1.838

I:14.772

JIMC Minimoto I

JIMC Moto Senir

JIMC Minimoto I

JIMC Minimoto I

JIMC Moto Senir

JIMC Minimoto I

JIMC Moto Senir

JIMC Minimoto I

JIMC Minimoto I

JIMC Minĺmoto l

0.814

0.899

1.014

I.I2O
2.427

3.216
5.311

5.477

8.850

Printed: 15.8,2020 17:35:06

Radĺtieľ preteku Karel Kľovina

Predseda rozhodcovského zboru Miloš Baláž

Špoftový komisár Ladislav Miklánek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Spoft



JIMC Slovakiari
MINIMOTO JUNIOR B+SENIOR OPEN 50

Pretek 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started atL4:Ĺ2:29

Pos No. Name

SoÉed on Laps

Slovakiarĺngt I,I72km

15.8.2020 14:05

Nat Class Laps Diff Best Tm 2nd Best
I

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

33 Vít Bromovskrý
35 Justýna Císaŕova
o Dita Daňhelková

23 Tomáš Zdaŕil
32 Petr Bican
99 Tadeáš Benáček
2 Viktoľ čech

19 Matyáš Baŕina
65 Jan Verner
4 Kare! Hubáček

Cf,E

CfE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CŽE

CZE

CZE

czE

JIMC Minimoto 13

JIMC Minimoto 13

JIMC Moto Seni 13

JIMC Moto Seni 13

JIMC Moto Seni 13

JIMC Minimoto 13

JIMC Minimoto 13

JIMC Minimoto 13

JIMC Minimoto 13

JIMC Minimoto 12

0.282
0.627

0.749

1.288

6.236
52.495

I:02.929

1:03,876

1 Lap

1:06.405
1:06.154

1:06.530
1:06,610

1:06.280
1:06.251

1:08.871
I:1L022
I:1L342
I:14.792

I:06,749
L:06.577
1:06,569

1:06.654
1:06.405

1:06.645
1:10.192
1 : 11.293

1 : 1 1.375
I:14.952

Margin of Victory Avs. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best tap by

Printed: 15.8.2020 L7 :33:42

BuÉžzäb

1:06.154 63,7780.282 63,536 35 - Just'ýna Císaŕova

Raditiel' preteku Karel Kŕovina

Predseda rozhodcovského zboru Miloš

Špotový komisár Ladislav Miklánek www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport

oľbits



W

JIMC Slovakiari

MINIMOTO JUNIOR B+SENIOR OPEN 50

Pretek 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) stafted atL4:L2:29

Pos No. Name

on Laps

Nat Class

Slovakiaringt t,Ĺ72 km

15.8.2020 14:05

LaDs Diff BestTm 2nd Best

JIMC Minĺmoto B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

33 Vít Bľomovsk'ý
35 Justýna Císaŕova
99 Tadeáš Benáček
2 Viktoľ čech
19 Matyáš Baŕina
65 Jan Verneľ
4 Karel Hubáček

JIMC Moto Senior 50

CŽE

CZE

czE
CfE
CZE

Cf,E

CZE

JIMC Minimoto

JIMC Minimoto

JIMC Minimoto

JIMC Minimoto

JIMC Minimoto

JIMC Minimoto

JIMC Minimoto

0.282
6.236

52.495

I:02.929
1:03.876

1 Lap

1:06.405
1:06. 154

1:06.251
1:08.871

I:1L022
I:1L342
I:14.792

L:06.749
I:06.577
1:06.645
1 : 10.192
1 : 1 1.293

I:It.375
I:14.952

13

13

13

13

13

13

L2

1

2

3

6

23

32

13

13

13

Dita Daňhelková
Tomáš Zdaŕil
Petr Blcan

Avo. Soeed

CZE

CZE

CZE

JIMC Moto Seni

JIMC Moto Seni

JIMC Moto Seni

0.t22
0.661

1:06.530

1:06.610
1:06.280

1:06.569

1:06.654
1:06.405

Marqin of Victorv Beď Lao Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 15.8.2020 14:28:09

1:06,154 63,7780.282 63,536 35 - Justýna Císaŕova

Raditiel'preteku lGrel Kovina ,
Predseda rozhodcovského zboru ĺrliloĺ aaazrffi
Špotový komisár Ladislav Miklánek / v

oľbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Spoft


